TEAMS NORDIC STEEL CHALLENGE

Production;

Norge Bard Kristiansen
Folke Myrvang
Tor-Ketil Krogh Olsen

Sverige Sanna Olsson

Christian Andersson

Jesper Hakansson

TEAMS NM STEEL CHALLENGE

Rimfire Open

Molde Dynamiske Skyttere
Dan Hagerup
Ivan Gjendem

Philip Holberg

Sondre Vagay
Halden PK 1
Bérd Johansen
Joakim Jaeger
Johan Sand
Rimfire Iron
Halden PK
Bérd Johansen
Jan Iben Windt
Johan Sand
Lars Frode Bjark
PCC Open
NOP

Jens Berentzen

106,15
122,66

116,47

232,17
202,95

176,48

116,01
90,81
127,8

143,98

102,6
184,38
109,42

118,75
211,76
142,84
190,53

94,87

345,28

611,6

334,62

396,4

452,12

271,87



Kjetil Edvardsen
Thomas Nordvi
Lars Mark
OFS
Anders Ulfstad
Jakob Ryen
Terje Olsen
Jens @degarden
Molde Dynamiske Skyttere
Dan Hagerup

Ivan Gjendem

Philip Holberg
Sondre Vagay

OKTS
Anders Martin
Anders Nerheim
Anne-Kristine Hardaway
Sigbjern Ekman

LoP
Tore Sunde
Pal Rgstvang
Frode Strojord

PCC Iron

LoP
Katja Alin Mustaparta
Nikolay Mustaparta
Svein Heibg

OPEN

OKTS

Anders Martin
Anders Nerheim
Dariusz Kowalczyk

Espen Hansen

94,17
82,83
119,87

96,47
93,64
112,62
98,5

98,96
95,55
104,77
114,61

103,63
94,35
107,14

109,96

138,88
156,18
127,05

159,4
137,33

130,01

147,86
127,74
135,38
126,97

288,61

299,28

305,12

422,11

426,74

390,03



NOP

Bjarkelangen

Standard
HPS

NOP

Farris

Production

NOP

HPS

Folke Myrvang
Henrik Thorud

Thomas Kjensmo

Hans Petter Lie
Steinar Haugli

Irene Askeland

Béard Kristiansen
Tor-Ketil Krogh Olsen

Stig Cato Larsen

Folke Myrvang
Sondre Nervold
Inger Skjold Bratli

Espen Fiskebeck

Edvard Jensen
Dag Marius Andersen

Aksel Jahre Mustaparta

Folke Myrvang
Sondre Nervold
Lars Mark

Espen Fiskebeck

Bard Kristiansen
Tor-Ketil Krogh Olsen

Hé&var Eriksen

121,46
168,01
171,01

130,35
127,87
235,34

111,35
123,87
159,21

138,75
144,43

170,19

196,93
193,47

203,93

122,66
151,32
184,26
161,19

106,15
116,47

217,48

460,48

493,56

394,43

453,37

594,33

435,17

440,1



Production Optic

HPS

NOP

Farris

SSL

LoP

Classic

NOP

Revolver

OFS

Bard Kristiansen
Tor-Ketil Krogh Olsen
Odd Strengenes

Mathias Larsen

Folke Myrvang
Thomas Nordvi
Thomas Kjensmo

Tore Haugli

Aksel Jahre Mustaparta

Dag Marius Andersen
Edvard Jensen

PerVangsnes
Rune Vikeby
Rolf Meum

Tage Martinsen

Per Ivar Mathisen
Pal Rgstvang
Alexander Blagojevic

Espen Fiskebeck
Folke Myrvang
Sondre Nervold

Henrik Johansen

Anders Ulstad

Jakob Ryen

96,92
110,79
117,9

132,25

126,83
112,29
162,66

131,82

158,04

149,23
182,09

196,01
129,03
199,13

231,86
200,62

184,5
440,54

134,37
136,15
139,59
141,43

225,43
223,67

325,61

370,94

489,36

524,17

616,98

410,11

617,51



Kjell Ryen

Rimfire Long Gun Open
NOP
Kjetil Edvardsen
Thomas Nordvi
Tore Haugli
Jens Berentzen
OKTS
Anders Martin
Anders Nerheim
Anders Rgine
Kenneth Svee
OFS
Anders Ulstad
Jakob Ryen
Kjell Ryen
Herman A Rustad
Dynamisk Sportsskyting Arendal
Mats Gran
Morten Melveer-Nielsen

Liv Cathrine Saelsbraten
Andreas Salsbraten

Molde Dynamiske Sportsskyttere
Dan Hagerup
Ivan Gjendem
Philip Holberg
Sondre Vagay

RPK
Richard Aaserud
Bjgrn Johan Mariboe
Fredrik Skarpnes Olsen
Jonathan Kennedy

Halden PK 1

168,41

89,34
81,71
97,18

96,6

99,9
100,37
99,02
96,59

88,9
110,3
104

109,14

100,52
108,92

136,24
98,7

113,93
95,47
111,62

205,5

120,43
134,62
120

99,1

267,65

295,51

302,04

308,14

321,02

339,53

362,67



Béard Johansen
Jan Iben Windt

Johan Sand

Rimfire Long gun Iron

LOP
Katja Ailin Mustaparta
Nikolay Mustaparta

Frode Storjord
Geir Ove Finstad

105,14
142,52
115,01

164,68
117,27

188,33
242,27

470,28



